POSITION
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BOW NO.

835
858
747
853/811
851
849
801
77
856
805
629
396
625
850
839
526
151
446
775
855
744
121
510
824
523
825
687
613
500
31
593
175
719
575
515
15
860
34
737
617
675
720
153

416
62
176
86
723
492
420
732
493
113
30
397
479
610
65
626
155
735
812

2019 U.S. Melges 24 National Ranking Series

SAIL NO.

USA 835/838
USA 858
USA 747
USA 853
USA 851
USA 849
USA 801
USA 717
USA 856
USA 805
CAN 629
USA 396
USA 625
USA 850
USA 839
USA 526
CAN 151
USA 446
USA 775
USA 855
USA 744
USA 121
USA 510
USA 824
CAN 523
USA 825
USA 687
USA 613
USA 500
CAN 031
USA 593
USA 175
USA 719
USA 575
USA 515
USA 115

ITA 860
USA 34
USA 737
USA 617
UAS 675
USA 720
USA 153
USA7
USA 416
USA 625
USA 176
USA 86
CAN 723
USA 492
USA 420
NOR 732
USA 493
USA 113
USA 30
USA 397
USA 479
USA 610
USA 65
USA 626
USA 155
USA 375
USA 812

OWNER/CHARTER

Kevin Welch
Travis Weisleder
Wes Whitmyer
Richard Reid
Bruce Ayres
Brian Porter
KC Shannon
Scot Zimmerman
John Brown
Megan Ratliff
Dan Berezin
John Schockey
Marty Jensen
Laura Grondin
Steve Boho
Steve Suddath
Frasier McMillian
Michael Lenkeit
Roger Counihan
Duane Yoslov
Steve Pirie
Thomas Roop
Fred Rozelle
George Peet
Robert Wigny
Michael Goldfarb
George Haynie
Mike Dow
Adam Prettyman
Mike Gozzard
Peter Schumacher
Ken Gray
Will Van Cleef
Brent McKenzie
Alex Shafer
Chris & Vicki Fields
Andrea Pozzi
Bill Babel
Lee Eikel
Christopher Lamb
David Brede
Scott Foxman
James VanStratt
Paul Bergendahl
Jerry Miller
Ryan Glaze
James Beebe
Sam Nadeau
Uri Saks
Christopher Jefferies
Glen Tonguis
Jan Frederik Dyvi
Matt Uehlein
C. David Phelps
Joshua Dupree
Rob Terry
Phillip Davis
Tony Stanley
David Hoye
Jeff Bodie
Patrick Croke
Dwight Leblanc 11l
Krak Arntson

BOAT NAME BACARDI CUP
NRS 1 POS
MIKEY 21
Lucky Dog / Gill Race Team 22
Slingshot 16
Zingara 20
Monsoon 23
Full Throttle 24
Shaka 19
Bad Idea 4 22
Blind Squirrel 17 9
Decorum (C) 13 13
Surprise
Wombmates Racing
Zig Zag
Dark Energy 15 11
The 300 14 12
3 and 1/2 Men (C)
Sunnyvale (C)
Rapscallion (C) 12 14
Jaws (C) 1 15
Looper (C) 10 16
RUMbunctious (C)
Collusion
Rustler (C)
Pied Piper/National Marine
Notorious (C)
Warcanoe

S/ o
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Firewater
Flying Toaster (C)
Not Pretty
Rush
Marianne
The Djinn
Flying Jenny 8 18
Ex-Kahn (C)
Vixen
Leda (C)
Bombarda 25 1
Blue Red and Grey (C)
Last Call (C)
Padawan 3
12happythoughts 2 24
Relentless
Social Member
Ripcord (C)
Slippery (C)
Gringo (C)
Diminished Fifth
Green
CAN 723
Perky 2
Kryptonite (C)
NOR 732 18 8
Abby Normal
Liberation
Hippy Chick
Kracken
Shiraz 3 23
Hermes (C)
Rocket Science (C)
Esperanza (C)
Crazy Train (C)
Triple D's (C)
Nikita

NRS 2
33
35
29

34
32
31
12
30
28

10
24
25
20
27

17
18
15
14
16

26

21
23

22

POS

26
12
1"
16

19
18
21
22
20

25

28

15
13

35

33

23

27

USA NATS
NRS 3

31
34
27
30
33
29
32
17
25
23
16

15
20
26

35
11

22
10
28

24

21

NYYC OD
POS NRS 4 POS
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21
16
10

31

25 5 4

26

22

34

23

24

CGRA OD
NRS 5

11

NRS 6

39
41
36
40

32

30
35
33

37

29
18
27
38
25

34
26
22
28
31

24

23

21
20
15
19

17
12

CAL CUP
POS NRS 7 POS
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13

24

15

17

35

16
20

1"

26

37

21
22
27
23

25
30
28
34

29

CAN NATS
NRS 8

13
14

11

POS

12

14

TOTAL

135
132
114



POSITION

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
(C) Corinthian

2019 U.S. Melges 24 National Ranking Series, Preliminary After 6 events

BOW NO.

217
114
624
587
129
549
379
99
201
738
691
174

118
789
773
94
162
123
457
43
497
725
292
363
250
623
786
262
364
346
86
178
414

2019 U.S. Melges 24 National Ranking Series

SAIL NO.

USA 217
USA 114
GER 624
USA 587
USA 129
USA 549
USA 379
CAN 99

USA 201
USA 738
GBR 691
USA 174
USA 009
USA 118
NED 789
USA 773
USA 94

USA 162
CAN 123
USA 457
USA 43

USA 497
USA 725
USA 292
USA 363
USA 250
USA 623
USA 786
USA 262
CAN 364
USA 346
USA 86

USA 178
USA 414

OWNER/CHARTER

Trevor Smith
Jason Gross
Bent Dietrich
Gary Schwarting
Benjamin Ferris
Kent Pierce
Rudi Arntson
John Marentette
Richard Osborne
Laura Grondin
Stuart Simpson
Brandon Flack
Zane Yoder
Steve Young
Carlo Vroon
Marc Bailey
41
38
Keiran Searle
Bob Kroetch
Brandon Flack
Tom Greetham
Kent Picknell
Patrick Finnick
Kyle Wild
Christopher Branson
John Rahn
Tim Bowman
Michael Gualdoni
Peter Hansen
Kevin Estes
Sam Nadeau
Chris Edwards
Andrew Kingston

BOAT NAME

ISSU
Interceptor (C)
Kleine Rainbow
Obsession (C)
TCAS : Student Drivers
Average White Boat
Nikita (C)
Spitfire
Joust 2
Dark Energy
Team Barbarians (C)
Mudratz / Equal Opportunity (C)
FNG / Eelsnot
Patriot IV (C)
Gelikt (C)
Screaming Mimi (C)
Da Booty (C)
Spar Wars V (C)
Stir It up
Rogue (C)
Mudratz / Opportunity (C)
Distraction
Apex
AKA... (C)
Sierra
USA 250 (C)
Pickled Beets
Rhumb Runner (C)
Centurion
Byrr
Voodoo
Green
Coyote
Peders Parade

POS

20

21

25

NRS 2

POS

29

34

30

31

32

USA NATS
NRS 3

POS

27

28

29

30

33

32

35

NYYC OD
NRS 4

POS

CGRA OD
NRS 5

NAC
POS NRS 6 POS
11 31
10 32
9 33
8
6 36
7
4 38
9
3 39
2 40
1 41

CAL CUP CAN NATS
NRS 7 POS NRS 8 POS
8 1
7 10
3 6
6 "
2 15
1 16

TOTAL
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